QUALIFICATION INDIVIDUEL - JUNIORS - 10h30 a LUNEL (Définitif - Suite aux Finales District)

Classement
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21
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Licence
012869
111392
012306
012777
012453
012748
012581
012833
012745
111310
012846
012301
012472
012916
012845
012827
113748
012379
012895
113628

112705
012865
012818

Joueur
DASILVA Luis
FABRE Loric

IMBERT Antoine
PLANQUES Clément
COULON Paul
DAMOURS Adrien
CAYZAC Thomas
MARTY Axel
RISPAL Robin
CORNIOU ANDREAN Jéthro
CARRIERE Céleste
COSTES Matbhis
GALDEMAR Lois
RIGAL Maxence
POUGET Robin
LEPINE Nolann
ANDRE Gabin
QUINTARD Hugo
VIDAL Bastien
CAILHOL Mathis

BONNAFIS Emilien
BRUEL Noah
SERIEYE Adrien

Club
S.Q. RODEZ
S.Q. GRAND VABRE
E.S. HUPARLAC
S.Q. STE GENEVIEVE
S.Q. OLEMPS
S.Q. ST AMANS
C. Q. CASTELNAU DE MANDAI
S.Q. PIERREFICHE-ST MARTI
S.Q. ST AMANS
S.Q. RODEZ
S.Q. LAGUIOLE
S.Q. CURAN BOULOC
S.Q. ST AMANS
S.Q. BALSAC
S.Q. LAGUIOLE
S.Q. ESPALION
S.Q. PIERREFICHE-ST MARTI
S.Q. CAMPUAC
E.S. HUPARLAC
S.Q. OLEMPS

S.Q. MOYRAZES
S.Q. CRANSAC AUZITS
S.Q. CRANSAC AUZITS

Quilles
781
676
765
763
755
750
652
650
738
723
720

1059
911
649
691
1024
980
891
594
671

649
648
633

Parties
16
14
16
16
16
16
14
14
16
16
16
24
21
15
16
24
23
21
14
16

16
16
16

Moyenne
48,81
48,29
47,81
47,69
47,19
46,88
46,57
46,43
46,13
45,19
45,00
44,13
43,38
43,27
43,19
42,67
42,61
42,43
42,43
41,94

40,56
40,50
39,56



